## Township of South Whitehall Lehigh County, Pennsylvania

## **EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT MEETING**

## Thursday December 14, 2023, 7:00 P.M.

## **MEETING AGENDA**

**AGENDA ITEM #1**: Welcome Retiring Commissioners

**AGENDA ITEM #2:** Parkland School EM Update

**AGENDA ITEM #3:** PEMA Training and Certifications

**AGENDA ITEM #4**: Update EOC Event Logging

**AGENDA ITEM #5** Winter Weather 2023-2024 Outlook

**AGENDA ITEM #6** Shelter and Warming Center Locations

**AGENDA ITEM #7** Open Discussion- LC EMA Conference April 24

AGENDA ITEM #8 Adjournment